Interchangeable with Model TH-2V and TH-2VA Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Ordering Examples: 1.) PX02K1-26AI-MB is a 26 to 32 in-Hg calibrated electronic barometer
with 7Ú16-20 internal connection, 4-20mA output, a Bendix connector and the optional mounting
bracket, $725+35 = $760. Mating Connector: (not included) PT06F-10-6S, $26.50.
2.) PX02K1-28A5T-MB is a 28 to 32 in-Hg calibrated electronic barometer with 7Ú16-20 internal
connection, 0-5Vdc output, and a Bendix connector, $705+35 = $740.
Mating Connector: (not included) PT06F-10-6S, $26.50.
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Models with 7Ú16-20 Internal Connection with Bendix Style Connector
Range Barometer
in-Hg mm-Hg Model Number Price Compatible Meters
0-5 Volt Output
16-32 406-813 PX02K1-16A5T $705 INFP, INFCP, IDP
26-32 660-813 PX02K1-26A5T 705 INFP, INFCP, IDP
28-32 711-813 PX02K1-28A5T 705 INFP, INFCP, IDP
4-20 mA Output
16-32 406-813 PX02K1-16AI 725 INFP, INFCP, IDP
26-32 660-813 PX02K1-26AI 725 INFP, INFCP, IDP
28-32 711-813 PX02K1-28AI 725 INFP, INFCP, IDP
Option
Ò-MBÓ Mounting Bracket $35
SPEC SHEET
PX02-BAR